
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Smíði renniloka 57 days Thu 18.4.13 Fri 5.7.13
2 Efnisútvegun 23 days Thu 18.4.13 Tue 21.5.13
3 Plötur 1 day Thu 18.4.13 Thu 18.4.13
4 Rör 1 day Thu 18.4.13 Thu 18.4.13
5 Öxlar 5 days Thu 18.4.13 Wed 24.4.13
6 Flangsar 3 days Mon 22.4.13 Thu 25.4.13 20SF
7 Boltar 2 wks Tue 30.4.13 Tue 14.5.13 23SF-5 days
8 Tjakkur 2 wks Tue 23.4.13 Tue 7.5.13 21SF-4 days
9 Dælustöð 1 wk Tue 14.5.13 Tue 21.5.13 23SF

10 Skurður 16 days Mon 22.4.13 Tue 14.5.13
11 Endaplötur 1 day Mon 22.4.13 Mon 22.4.13 3FS+1 day
12 Hliðar 2 days Thu 25.4.13 Fri 26.4.13 3FS+4 days
13 Spjald 2 days Thu 25.4.13 Fri 26.4.13 3FS+4 days
14 Pakkning 3 days Thu 9.5.13 Tue 14.5.13 23SF-1 wk
15 Vinnsla 19 days Wed 24.4.13 Mon 20.5.13
16 Plötur 1 wk Wed 24.4.13 Tue 30.4.13 11FS+1 day
17 Hliðar 1 wk Tue 30.4.13 Mon 6.5.13 12FS+1 day
18 Samsuða 1 wk Tue 7.5.13 Mon 13.5.13 17
19 Lokavinnsla 1 wk Tue 14.5.13 Mon 20.5.13 18
20 Rennivinn 2 wks Thu 25.4.13 Wed 8.5.13 5;4
21 Millihólkur 1 wk Mon 13.5.13 Mon 20.5.13 23SF-1 day
22 Samsetning 4 days Tue 21.5.13 Fri 24.5.13
23 Samsetning lokans 4 days Tue 21.5.13 Fri 24.5.13 19
24 Prófun 5 days Mon 27.5.13 Fri 31.5.13
25 Þrýstiprófun 2 days Mon 27.5.13 Tue 28.5.13 23
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26 Virkniprófun 3 days Wed 29.5.13 Fri 31.5.13 25
27 Uppsetning 19 days Mon 10.6.13 Thu 4.7.13
28 Tenging við gufuveitu5 days Mon 10.6.13 Fri 14.6.13 26FS+1 wk
29 Bráðabirgðastjórnun 4 days Mon 17.6.13 Thu 20.6.13 28
30 Framtíðarstjórnun 2 wks Fri 21.6.13 Thu 4.7.13 29
31 Verklok 0 days Fri 5.7.13 Fri 5.7.13 30
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